
FORM 6 
Pleaseprint or type your name,mailing 
address,agency name,and position below: 

LAST NAME  FIRST NAME - MIDDLE 

WILLIAMSON 
MAILING ADDRESS: 

4351 BERRYHILL ROAD 

CITY: liP: 

PACE 
NAME OF AGENCY: 

SANTA ROSA COUNTY 
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR 

COUNTY COMIVIISSIOI\lER, DISTRIC

CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDAT

My net worth as of 

HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFF

other household items; and vehicles for pers

ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER 

SCHEDULE ATIACHED 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 

JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT RE

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 

NAME: 

E 

$1,000: 

CREDITOR 

PORTED ABOVE: 

CREDITOR 

SOUGHT: 

T 1 

ECTS: 

onal use. 

FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF 
:I FINANCIAL INTERESTS I 

" , ~OROFFICE , ..' .. ... '. . 'llSE,oNLY:.11M 

ID Code 

COUNTY: 
ID No. 

32571 SANTA ROSA 

Conf. Code 

P, Req. Code 

0 

2011 

VALUE OF ASSET 

5,365,956 

AMOUNT OF LIABILITY 

-0

AMOUNT OF LIABILITY 

PART A -- NET WORTH 

Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2011, or a more current date. [Note: Net worth is not calculated by subtracting your reported 
liabilities from your reported assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.] 

MAY 31. 20 12 was $ 5,465,956 

PART B -. ASSETS 

Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exceeds $1,000. This category includes any of the following. 
if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; art objects; household equipment and furnishings; clothing; 

The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is $ 100,000 

DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instructions page 4) 

PART C -- LIABILITIES 

LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF $1,000 (See Instructions on page 4): 

CE FORM 6 . Effechve January 1. 2012 Refer to Rule 34·8002(1) FA C (Continued on reverse side) PAGE 1 



0 

PART D -- INCOME 

You may EITHER (1) file a complete copy of your 2011 federal income tax return, including all W2's, schedules, and attachments, OR (2) file a sworn state
ment identifying each separate source and amount of income which exceeds $1,000, including secondary sources of income, by completing the remainder 
of Part D, below. 

I elect to file a copy of my 2011 federal income tax return and all W2's, schedules, and attachments.
 
[If you check this box and attach a copy of your 2011 tax return, you need not complete the remainder of Part D.]
 

PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME (See instructions on page 5):
 
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME EXCEEDING $1,000
 ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOME AMOUNT 

SCHEDULE ATIACHED 

SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCOME [Major customers, clients, etc., of businesses owned by reporting person-see instructions on page 5J: 

NAME OF NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES ADDRESS PRINCIPAL BUSINESS 
BUSINESS ENTITY OF BUSINESS' INCOME OF SOURCE ACTIVITY OF SOURCE 

SCHEDULE ATIACHED 

PART E -- INTERESTS IN SPECIfIED BllSINESSES [Instructions on page 51 
BUSINESS ENTITY # 1 BUSINESS ENTITY # 2 BUSINESS ENTITY # 3 

~~~,~,.?te, l='dTITV 

N/AN/AN/Ae~~~~~~~~ITITV 
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS 

~~;~Tb~~I~~LD 

I OWN MO~~ +~~r-;,!':Jo~r~~ 

NATURE OF MY 
, IN 

IF ANY OF PARTS A THROllGl1 E ARE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE 0 

STATE OF FLORIDA OATH 
COUNTY OF .lJ",U &~Jd 

f[!tI, the person whose name appears at the Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this day of 

beginning of this form, do depose on oath or affirmation 

and say that the information disclosed on this form ::r:.~ l'1e ,20 I). by 

and any attachments hereto is true, accurate, +o,\...~.y. ~~4'f'l JOHN DUCKER 
and complete. a: J2J.L. ... ~1l. MY COMMISSION' DO 985547 

(Sigpature of Notary Public--State of Florida) "> .. EXPIRES: July 25, 2014 
"1~OFF1.0"'" Bonded Thtu Budpet Nillary SeMces 

\. . y;,;,,, r!2t.t.!-er:()/ru fA 1./1.,ry;gJ (Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public) ,1:",,1. :..I. 
",., " 

SIGNAT~E OF REPORTING OFFICIAL OR CANDIDATE Personally Known ~ OR Produced Identification.l2,.,V,.,.. ~ '.r. 

Type of Identification Produced W 1',(J, - /5(7 ~ '# .. J,'II - t? 

FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this form are located at the top of page 3.
 
INSTRUCTIONS on who must file this form and how to fill it out begin on page 3.
 
OTHER FORMS you may need to file are described on page 6.
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JIM WILLIAMSON
 
FORM 6 SUPPLEMENTAL SCHEDULE
 

MAY 31, 2012
 

PART B-ASSETS WORTH MORE THAN $1,000. 

DESCRIPTION OF ASSETS: 
CHARTERBANK-CD'S 
CHARTERBANK-SAVINGS 
CHARTERBANK-CHECKING 
CHARTERBANK-CHECKING 
RESIDENCE-41ACRES 4351 BERRYHILL RD, PACE, FL. 
STOCK-WILLIAMSON ELECTRICAL CO., INC., MILTON, FL 
COMMERCIAL BUILDING-4063 AVALON BLVD., MILTON, FL. 
NOTE RECEIVABLE-CARL E. SCHEPPER 
NOTE RECEIVABLE-GRW HOMES 
NOTE RECEIVABLE-LEWIS J. TRAWICK 
NOTE RECEIVABLE-JAMES A. & DEBRA J. FARNHAM 
33% UNDIVIDED INTEREST FIVE ACRES HWY 87 & HWY 90 
HOUSE & 596 ACRES CRENSHAW COUNTY AL 
42.43 ACRES LAND SANTA ROSA COUNTY 
TWO LOTS-WINNERS GAIT SID 
LIFE INSURANCE CASH VALUE-NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL 
39.70 ACRES LAND 5151 HAMILTON BRIDGE ROAD 

TOTAL 

VALUE OF 
ASSET 

$ 400,000.00 
$ 3,411.00 
$ 48,716.00 
$ 33,412.00 
$ 650,000.00 
$ 297,500.00 
$ 335,000.00 
$ 34,400.00 
$ 75,000.00 
$ 118,377.00 
$ 99,489.00 
$ 19,500.00 
$ 2,050,000.00 
$ 320,000.00 
$ 70,000.00 
$ 562,232.00 
$ 248,919.00 

$ 5,365,956.00 



JIM WILLIAMSON
 
FORM 6 SUPPLEMENTAL SCHEDULE
 

2012
 

PART D-PRIMARY SOURCE OF INCOME: 2011 

NAME OF SOURCE OF
 
INCOME EXCEEDING
 

$1,000.00 

SANTA ROSA COUNTY BOCC 
INTEREST INCOME-CHARTERBANK 
INTEREST INCOME-CARL SCHEPPER 
INTEREST INCOME-LEWIS J. TRAWICK 
INTEREST INCOME-JAMES FARNHAM 
COMMERCIAL RENTAL INCOME 
FARM INCOME 
OTHER INCOME-LAND TITLE SETTLEMENT 

ADDRESS OF SOURCE
 
OF INCOME
 

6495 CAROLINE ST., MILTON, FL
 
6512 HWY. 90, MILTON, FL.
 
MILTON, FL.
 
5653 DERBY DR., PACE, FL
 
5745 CACTUS DR., MILTON, FL
 
4063 AVALON BLVD., MILTON, FL
 
CRENSHAW COUNTY, AL.
 
CRENSHAW COUNTY, AL.
 

AMOUNT 

$ 60,459.00 
$ 5,035.00 
$ 2,125.00 
$ 6,455.00 
$ 5,083.00 
$ 29,394.00 
$ 4,254.00 
$ 23,224.00 



JIM WILLIAMSON 
FORM 6 SUPPLEMENTAL SCHEDULE 

2012 

PART D-SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCOME: 2011 

NAME OF BUSINESS NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES ADDRESS OF PRINCIPLE BUSINESS 
ENTITY OF BUSINESS' INCOME SOURCE ACTIVITY OF SOURCE 

WILLIAMSON ELECTRICAL CO, INC. CELEBRITY HOMEBUILDERS, LLC 4400 BAYOU BLVD HOME BUILDER 
SUITE 4B 
PENSACOLA, FL 32503 

WILLIAMSON ELECTRICAL CO, INC. GOODEN HOMES, INC. 4400 BAYOU BLVD HOME BUILDER 
SUITE 40 
PENSACOLA,FL32503 

WILLIAMSON ELECTRICAL CO, INC. PENSACOLA HABITAT FOR HUMANITY PO BOX 13204 HOME BUILDER 
PENSACOLA, FL 32591 


