FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCL	<b>OSURE OF</b>	2011
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below : FINANCIAL INTER	ESTS	
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME:	FOR OFFICE	
WILLIAMSON JIM	USE ONLY:	
MAILING ADDRESS:		
4351 BERRYHILL ROAD		
	ID Code	
PACE 32571 SANTA ROSA	ID No.	•
NAME OF AGENCY :		
SANTA ROSA COUNTY	Conf. Code	
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT :	P. Reg. Code	
COUNTY COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT 1		
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE		
PART A NET WORTH		<u> </u>
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2011, or a more current date. [Note liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.]	: Net worth is not calculated by	v subtracting your reported
My net worth as ofMAY 31,, 20 <u>12</u> wa	s \$ _ 5,465,956	<u></u> .
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value of if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; other household items; and vehicles for personal use. The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$ ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000: DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instruction) SCHEDULE ATTACHED	art objects; household equipme	value of Asset
PART C LIABILITIES		
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See Instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		
		-0
<u>├</u> ────────────────────────────────────		<u> </u>
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		
		<u> </u>

.

>

		PART D	INCOME		
You may <b>EITHER</b> (1) file a complete ment identifying each separate sour of Part D, below.	e copy of your 2011 federa ce and amount of income	l income tax retu which exceeds	urn, including all W2's, schedules, a \$1,000, including secondary source	ind attachment is of income, b	s, <b>OR</b> (2) file a sworn state- y completing the remainder
			schedules, and attachments. ed not complete the remainder of F	Part D.]	
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME		•	DDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOM	E	AMOUNT
SCHEDULE ATT	ACHED				······
					·
SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCO NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	ME [Major customers, clie NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS' I	SOURCES	nesses owned by reporting person- ADDRESS OF SOURCE	F	ns on page 5]: RINCIPAL BUSINESS CTIVITY OF SOURCE
SCHEDULE ATTACHED					
PAR	ГЕ INTERESTS IN	SPECIFIED	<b>BUSINESSES</b>  Instructions	on page 5]	
	BUSINESS ENTITY	<u>#1</u>	BUSINESS ENTITY # 2	BU	SINESS ENTITY # 3
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY					
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY	N/A		<u>N/A</u>		N/A
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS					
POSITION HELD					
I OWN MORE THAN A 5%					
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST					
IF ANY OF PARTS A	THROUGH E ARE C	ONTINUED	ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PI	LEASE CHE	CCK HERE
OAT	T <b>H</b>	cou	TE OF FLORIDA		
i, the person whose name appears	at the	Swo	rn to (or affirmed) and subscribed be	efore me this _	5th day of
beginning of this form, do depose of	n oath or affirmation				
and say that the information disclos			June 20 12 by		
and any attachments hereto is true,	accurate,		n Pl.	NOTARY PUR	
and complete.		(Sig	ature of Notary PublicState of Flo	rida)	MY COMMISSION # DD 985547 EXPIRES: July 25, 2014 Bonded Thru Budget Notary Services
Om William	Don	(Prin	Tohn Duckey t, Type, or Stamp Commissioned N	ame of Notary	
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFF	ICIAL OR CANDIDATE	- Pers	onally Known OR	Produced Ider	tification Driver Lic.
		Туре	of Identification Produced	452-150	-46-296-0
FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this form are located at the top of page 3. INSTRUCTIONS on who must file this form and how to fill it out begin on page 3. OTHER FORMS you may need to file are described on page 6.					

•

## JIM WILLIAMSON FORM 6 SUPPLEMENTAL SCHEDULE <u>MAY 31, 2012</u>

#### PART B-ASSETS WORTH MORE THAN \$1,000.

		VALUE OF
DESCRIPTION OF ASSETS:		<u>ASSET</u>
CHARTERBANK-CD'S	\$	400,000.00
CHARTERBANK-SAVINGS	\$	3,411.00
CHARTERBANK-CHECKING	\$	48,716.00
CHARTERBANK-CHECKING	\$	33,412.00
RESIDENCE-41ACRES 4351 BERRYHILL RD, PACE, FL.	\$	650,000.00
STOCK-WILLIAMSON ELECTRICAL CO., INC., MILTON, FL	\$	297,500.00
COMMERCIAL BUILDING-4063 AVALON BLVD., MILTON, FL.	\$	335,000.00
NOTE RECEIVABLE-CARL E. SCHEPPER	\$	34,400.00
NOTE RECEIVABLE-GRW HOMES	\$	75,000.00
NOTE RECEIVABLE-LEWIS J. TRAWICK	\$	118,377.00
NOTE RECEIVABLE-JAMES A. & DEBRA J. FARNHAM	\$	99,489.00
33% UNDIVIDED INTEREST FIVE ACRES HWY 87 & HWY 90	\$	19,500.00
HOUSE & 596 ACRES CRENSHAW COUNTY AL	\$	2,050,000.00
42.43 ACRES LAND SANTA ROSA COUNTY	\$	320,000.00
TWO LOTS-WINNERS GAIT S/D	\$	70,000.00
LIFE INSURANCE CASH VALUE-NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL	\$	562,232.00
39.70 ACRES LAND 5151 HAMILTON BRIDGE ROAD	<u>\$</u>	248,919.00

TOTAL

,

\$ 5,365,956.00

# JIM WILLIAMSON FORM 6 SUPPLEMENTAL SCHEDULE 2012

## PART D-PRIMARY SOURCE OF INCOME: 2011

. .**`** 

### NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME EXCEEDING \$1,000.00

#### ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOME

#### <u>AMOUNT</u>

SANTA ROSA COUNTY BOCC	6495 CAROLINE ST., MILTON, FL	\$ 60,459.00
INTEREST INCOME-CHARTERBANK	6512 HWY. 90, MILTON, FL.	\$ 5,035.00
INTEREST INCOME-CARL SCHEPPER	MILTON, FL.	\$ 2,125.00
INTEREST INCOME-LEWIS J. TRAWICK	5653 DERBY DR., PACE, FL	\$ 6,455.00
INTEREST INCOME-JAMES FARNHAM	5745 CACTUS DR., MILTON, FL	\$ 5,083.00
COMMERCIAL RENTAL INCOME	4063 AVALON BLVD., MILTON, FL	\$ 29,394.00
FARM INCOME	CRENSHAW COUNTY, AL.	\$ 4,254.00
OTHER INCOME-LAND TITLE SETTLEMENT	CRENSHAW COUNTY, AL.	\$ 23,224.00

### JIM WILLIAMSON FORM 6 SUPPLEMENTAL SCHEDULE 2012

PART D-SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCOME: 2011

NAME OF BUSINESS <u>ENTITY</u>	NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES OF BUSINESS' INCOME	ADDRESS OF <u>SOURCE</u>	PRINCIPLE BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE
WILLIAMSON ELECTRICAL CO, INC.	CELEBRITY HOMEBUILDERS, LLC	4400 BAYOU BLVD SUITE 4B PENSACOLA, FL 32503	HOME BUILDER
WILLIAMSON ELECTRICAL CO, INC.	GOODEN HOMES, INC.	4400 BAYOU BLVD SUITE 40 PENSACOLA, FL 32503	HOME BUILDER
WILLIAMSON ELECTRICAL CO, INC.	PENSACOLA HABITAT FOR HUMANITY	PO BOX 13204 PENSACOLA, FL 32591	HOME BUILDER